
lVame of the Institution

PIace

{rm *Jlmqftsq
NATIONAL ASS ESSM ENT AN D ACCREDITATION COU N C I L

An Autonomous Institution of the University Grants Commission

Qualiff Profile
TERI Universrly (Deemed University)

Vasant Kunj, Delhi

Criteria
Weightage

(W' ) W, X CTTGPA

l. Curricular Aspects

il. Teaching-Learning and Eoaluation

m. Research, Consultancy and Extension

lV. Infrastructure and Learning Resources

V. Student Support andProgression

Vl. Gooernance and Leadership

VII. Innoaative Practices

150

250

200

100

100

150

050

3.60

3.52

2.95

2.90

3.60

3.10

2.60

540

880

s90

290

f f i

465

130

Total
7

)ar, ='1000
i = 7

t(nrx ct;cPil=3ffi
i = 7

7

Graite = E

. Da/e : 9l(or"6 zs, 2ots

)  . ^

3255
=  - . - - _ - - -

1_000

Descriptor = IZERY GOOD

InstitutionalScore =
>(W, X CT,GPA)
i ; 7 '- - - - - - - ' ; - " - - - ' - - -

>w.
i = 7  t

li fa<|{: ^ l-il-"*""oo- rqlarid rg . pqol or Fdze years with errect rrom Math B,xlrs

\\-,/Za <a 
o Aninstitutional CGPAonfourpointscale infte range of 3l'1 -|Lm deootesAgla&

Rr\ D'- 
. ffiHl*offto*€ncaesti*s€tr


