



विश्वविद्यालय अनुदान आयोग का स्वायत्त संस्थान

NATIONAL ASSESSMENT AND ACCREDITATION COUNCIL

An Autonomous Institution of the University Grants Commission

Quality Profile

Name of the Institution : TERI University (Deemed University)

Place: Vasant Kunj, Delhi

	Criteria	Weightage (W _i)	Criterion-Wise Grade Point Averages (Cr _i GPA)	W _i X Cr _i GPA
I.	Curricular As <mark>pects</mark>	150	3.60	540
II.	Teaching-Learning and Evaluation	250	3.52	880
III.	Research, Consultancy and Extension	200	2.95	590
IV.	Infrastructure and Learning Resources	100	2.90	290
V.	Student Support and Progression	100	3.60	360
VI.	Governance and Leadership	150	3.10	465
VII.	Innovative Practices	050	2.60	130
	Total	$\sum_{i=1}^{7} w_i = 1000$	10	$\sum_{i=1}^{7} \sum_{i=1}^{N} (W_i \times Cr_i GPA) = 3255$

Institutional Score =
$$\sum_{i=1}^{7} (W_i \times Cr_i GPA) = \frac{3255}{1000} = \boxed{3.26}$$

Grade =

Descriptor =

VERY GOOD



Date: March 23, 2013





This certification is valid for a period of Five years with effect from March 23, 2013

An institutional CGPA on four point scale in the range of 3.01 - 4.00 denotes A grade (Very Good), 2.01 - 3.00 denotes B grade (Good), 1.51 - 2.00 denotes C grade (Satisfactory)

Scores rounded off to the nearest integer